Technical Data
A-1.1,2,3,4 -Relays&Panels, HID
2-wire HID Relays WR-6161, WR-6172
Components 1.1
PART No. SPECIFICATIONDESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS & MOUNTING
�  Douglas relays are 2-wire latching

S3PWEx orxx M
CoverEnclosure Interior
PWEx Panel Numbering System
Box Code
Barrier Layout
Compartment: C
Wireway: W
Capacity
Relay Code
HID relays: M
Screw-on
Surface: S1
Flush: F2
Hinged
Surface: S3
Flush: F4
PWE0 - C06M - ** PWE1 - C12M - ** PWE2 - C24M - **
12 x 12 x 4.25 20 x 14 x 4.25 33 x 14 x 4.25
6 12 24
PART No.
SIZE
CAPACITY
(H x W x D)
**Add cover style number at end of P/N
PWE4 - W36M - ** PWE6 - W48M - ** PWE8 - W72M - **
33 x 20 x 4.25 39 x 20 x 4.25
36 48 72
PART No.
SIZE
CAPACITY
(H x W x D)
**Add cover style number at end of P/N
PWE3 - W24M - **
27 x 20 x 4.25
24
54 x 20 x 4.25
Wireway Style
Barrier Layout
Compartment Style
Barrier Layout
Symbols
Low voltage area
Line voltage area
HID relay
Transformer
 3" 4½"
6" 6"6"
4"
4"
PART No. SPECIFICATIONDESCRIPTION
A-1.1,2,3,4 -Relays&Panels, HID
Components 1.3